ITP Series
High Current Toroidal Inductors
FEATURES​
○​ Inductance Range: 10µH to 1000µH
○​ Operating Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
○​ Current Rating: Up to 20A
○​ High Current Handling
○​ Low Loss Self Shielding Design
○​ Soft Roll-Off Reduces Risk of Saturation
APPLICATIONS​
○​ DC/DC Converters
○​ EMI Filters
○​ Energy Storage
Inductor
Part Number
L @ 0A 3 IDC 4 L @ IDC 3 DCR K
Factor *
Dim A Dim B
(µH, +/-15%) (A) (µH, +/-15%) (Ω, Max.) mm, Nom. mm, Nom.
ITP-0010-020-V 10 20.0 6.7 0.005 1.94 14.22 1.68
ITP-0012-019-V 12 19.1 7.8 0.005 2.13 14.22 1.68
ITP-0015-018-V 15 18.0 9.5 0.006 2.52 14.22 1.68
ITP-0018-017-V 18 17.2 11.1 0.006 2.71 14.22 1.68
ITP-0022-016-V 22 16.4 13.2 0.007 2.90 14.22 1.68
ITP-0027-016-V 27 15.6 15.7 0.008 3.29 14.22 1.68
ITP-0033-012-V 33 11.7 21.3 0.013 3.68 13.46 1.35
ITP-0039-011-V 39 11.2 24.7 0.014 3.87 13.46 1.35
ITP-0047-011-V 47 10.7 29.0 0.016 4.26 13.46 1.35
ITP-0056-010-V 56 10.2 33.7 0.017 4.65 13.46 1.35
ITP-0068-008-V 68 7.7 45.2 0.030 5.23 13.21 1.07
ITP-0100-007-V 100 7.0 63.1 0.037 6.20 13.21 1.07
ITP-0120-007-V 120 6.7 73.9 0.040 6.97 13.21 1.07
ITP-0150-005-V 150 5.0 101.4 0.071 7.74 12.95 0.86
ITP-0180-005-V 180 4.8 118.9 0.078 8.52 12.95 0.86
ITP-0220-006-V 220 5.8 123.8 0.054 9.29 14.22 1.07
ITP-0270-006-V 270 5.5 147.2 0.060 10.30 14.22 1.07
ITP-0330-005-V 330 5.2 174.1 0.067 11.40 14.22 1.07
ITP-0390-005-V 390 5.0 200.2 0.072 12.40 14.22 1.07
ITP-0470-004-V 470 3.8 271.4 0.130 13.60 13.72 0.86
ITP-0560-004-V 560 3.6 314.8 0.140 14.90 13.72 0.86
ITP-0680-003-V 680 3.4 370.7 0.150 16.50 13.72 0.86
ITP-0820-003-V 820 2.6 500.9 0.270 18.00 13.46 0.69
ITP-1000-002-V 1000 2.4 593.6 0.300 19.90 13.46 0.69
*DC Bias Inductance Calculation:
 Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
TEL.: 800-729-2099                       www.icecomponents.com Aug 28 2025 - ITP Series - 1 of 3
ITP Series